DISCLAIMER

The information provided by the Senior Task Force is of a general nature, and has been provided solely on the basis of and understanding that users of the information will be responsible for making their own assessments, having regard to their own circumstances, needs and requirements before using any information herein.

DISCLAIMER OF ENDORSEMENT

Reference herein to any specific product, process, or service does not constitute or imply its endorsement, recommendation, or favoring by the City of Naperville, its officers, or employees or of the Senior Task Force of any product, process, or service, or its producer or provider. Any views and opinions expressed herein or in any referenced document or linked website do not state or reflect those of the City of Naperville, its officers or employees or of the Senior Task Force and shall not be used for advertising or product endorsement purposes.

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY

Neither the City of Naperville, its officers or employees or the Senior Task Force make any warranty, express or implied, or statutory, including, but not limited to warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or assume any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any information, product, process, or service disclosed, or represents that its use would not infringe privately owned rights.

FULL DISCLAIMER

Reports, publications, or the appearance of hyperlinks do not constitute endorsements by the City of Naperville, its officers, or employees or of the Senior Task Force of the linked web sites, or the information, products or services contained therein. Neither the City of Naperville nor the Senior Task Force exercise editorial control over the information you may find at these locations. All links are provided and are intended solely for informational purposes and are not to be construed, under any circumstances, by implication or otherwise, as an endorsement.